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Energy quality 
analysis

Load
protection

Energy quality 
control

Energy
saving

On request or 
periodic load 
management

Non-priority load 
management

LOVATO Electric offers a complete solution for a rational 
management of energy consumption owing to products 
capable of monitoring the power system and a modern 
management of loads and consumption of an installation.

Renewable
energy

Motor
control

Power factor 
correction

Energy management
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ENERGY

Chioce of power 
supply sources 

or lines

Control of energy 
continuity

Warranted
energy

availability

Where energy 
is used

When energy
is used 

Billing
and control

of power consumption 

Ethernet
Fieldbus

An important competitive advantage which today can distinguish 
a Company on the market is its capability to manage, in an 
intelligent way, available energy resources to obtain significant 
advantages in terms of operating cost reduction and, at the 
same time, to protect the environment surrounding it. These 
results are the outcome of constant monitoring and subsequent 
data analysis, permitting to plan actions to reduce energy con-
sumption and warrant, even in emergency cases, the presence 
of energy supplies.

Consumption
control of water, 

gas and more 

Control and analysis

Warranted energy saving and supply

Economical and environmental
 benefits

Measuring
instruments

Analysis

Bill
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The monitoring of energy quality is finalised to:

Utility is conform to the minimum requirements 
for a correct operation of its installation

requirements for energy quality

from the mains supply.

characteristics the supply waveforms must 
have and specifically refer to:

USB - RS232

Point to point connection

Network connection

Energy
    Quality 
      Control

LOVATO Electric
products

Function

DMG...

EX...

EXP...

EX...

PMV…

PMA…

PMF…

Digital power analyzers Expansion modules
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VAC

L2

L3

t

Reports with graphs and 
tables which describe 
the state of the power 
distribution system

VOLTAGE

26/10/2009

02/12/2009

26/10/2009

02/12/2009

26/10/2009

02/12/2009

26/10/2009

02/12/2009

26/10/2009

02/12/2009

28/11/2009

09/12/2009

28/11/2009

09/12/2009

28/11/2009

09/12/2009

28/11/2009

09/12/2009

28/11/2009

09/12/2009

100%

98%

100%

98%

100%

98%

100%

98%

100%

98%

223 VAC

225 VAC

49.56 Hz

49.34 Hz

98%

94%

45

10

0.10%

0.11%

232 VAC

233 VAC

51.41 Hz

51.38 Hz

7

2

0.20%

0.18%

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

ERR

OK

OK

OK

OK

TO DATE

TO DATE

TO DATE

TO DATE

TO DATE

lt

s s

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

Harmonic analysis

Harmonic analysis
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LOVATO Electric
products

Function

ATL...

RGK20
RGK30

RGK40
RGK50

RGAM…
RGK60

BCE…

BF...
B...

GA...
GE...

Warranted Energy
Availability
When it is fundamental to warrant the continuity of electric 
power, an emergency power supply system needs to be 
made and must intervene when the main line no longer 
respects the minimum requirements imposed. In these 
cases, equipment is required to be capable of managing, 
in an independent way, the transfer of a power supply line 
to another one and, to be more precise, connect the loads 
to a standby emergency system whenever required and 
restore the connection to the main system once critical 
conditions are resolved and terminated.

RS232

Point-to-point

connection

Line 1 Line 2

Network

connection

ATL series automatic transfer switch controllers monitor  

Automatic transfer 
switch controllers
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RS232

(also via modem)

RS485

When a generating set is installed, RG series controllers

Engine protection controllers

Generating set protection 
and controllers
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Energy
Saving

ADX series soft starters

Soft starters AC motor drives

In a context when energy saving for economical 
and environmental reasons is ever more sensitive, 
strategies and means aimed for energy optimisation 
acquire greater importance every day.
Therefore, it is necessary to study systems in 
order to not waste energy that is produced, either 

VF series 
motor drives
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LOVATO Electric
products

Function

ADX…

VF...

TM…

LRD…

DME..

DMG...

DCR...

PSL

DMG series multimeters and 
power analyzers and DME series 
energy meters permit to quantify 
the energy flowing in the system. 
If located in opportune places, it 
allows locating the consumptions 
in such a way as to have a clear 
situation of where energy is being used. This permits to plan specific 
interventions where the most important consumptions are taking place and 
useless waste of energy is detected in the systems which are not working 
or not being used. In addition, DMG... are capable of monitoring energy in 
all four quadrants (imported and exported energy) and also supply details 
about harmonic distortion on voltage and currents, responsible of useless 
energy consumption as well as potential disturbance on some types of 
machinery. Harmonic components, with significant percentage rates, can 
be possibly identified thanks to the harmonic analysis up to the 63° order, 
total harmonic distortion (THD) and by examining the system (for instance, 
selectively activating machinery present on the controlled line) and rem-
edied with suppressors or other solutions only where they are necessary.

TM series programmable    time 

relays

LRD series 

Power factor correction     
covers a fundamental role for 
energy optimisation in instal-
lations

The use of power supplies 
based on switching technol-
ogy

programmable logic relays

DMG series meas-

uring insturments

Time relays

Automatic power 
factor controllers

Switching power supplies

Programmable
logic relays

Multimeters
and power analyzers
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M10

LOVATO Electric
products

Function

DME..

DMG...

The MID certification 
warrants that:

Billing
and Control

measurement for invoicing the consumption.
Bill

M10

The energy meter is designed to be 

electrically safe and provide accurate 

measurements (type test certificate).

The energy meter is made to be electrically 

safe and provide accurate measurements 

(conformity certificate of the production).

1 Energy meters
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ENERGY

multimeters the capability to also measure
non-electrical quantities.

LOVATO Electric
products

Function

DMG...

EX...

On DMG series digital multimeters

Pressure
(bar)

6

0

4 20
Current
(mA)

Consumption
Control

Digital power analyzers



Integration with other LOVATO Electric products

The DME series energy meters can be integrated with DMK 

and DMG series digital multimeters because they have in 

common:

software

Ethernet network

The DMKSW software is intended to simultaneously 
communicate with DMK, DMG and DME series 
instruments, permitting to configure a control system 
which best suits application requirements.

In this way, a network of instruments can be installed 
to have available all the necessary data for a complete 
analysis of a power distribution system. 

All data collection can thereby be elaborated and stored 
in a single database to allow a thorough post-processing 
analysis.

Integration



GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

DME CD

DME CD

DME CD

Electricity
transformer

room

DMG 800D

LOVATO Electric software

Energy management office

DMG

DMG

DMG DME

DME D...

DME D...

DME D...

DME D...

Ethernet

kW

DME M...
DME D… DM

DME M...DM
ME D…DME D

DME M...
DME D…DM

DME M...DM
ME D…DME

DME CD

DMG
DME

DME CD

DMG
DME

Application
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Switching power supplies

AC motor drives

Automatic transfer                
switch controllers

Switch disconnectors
for photovoltaic applications

Modular contactors

Time relays

Protection relays

Level control relays

Earth leakage relays

Motor protection circuit 
breakers

Switch disconnectors

Contactors

Motor protection relays

Electromechanical starters

Control and signalling units

Limit, micro and foot 
switches

Rotary cam switches

Energy meters
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LOVATO Electric offices in the world

CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRY
VIA DON E. MAZZA, 12 - 24020 GORLE (BERGAMO) ITALY
Tel. +39 035 4282111 Fax +39 035 4282200

E-mail: info@LovatoElectric.com

Metering instruments and 
current transformers

Soft starters

AC motor drives

Automatic power factor 
controllers

Automatic battery chargers

Automatic transfer switch 
controllers

Programmable logic relays

Switching power supplies

Expansion modules and 
accessories

Switch

Din

Logic

Sales Department: Tel +39 035 4282354 - Fax +39 035 4282400

Present in over 90 countries

Digital multimeters and
power analyzers
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United Kingdom 
Czech Republic

Germany
USA

Spain

Canada

Distributed by:




